Rocky Top Christmas Parade Entry Form and Waiver of Liability

Name:					
Address:					
City/Zip:					
Phone Number(s):					
Type of Entry (check one): ☐ Float	t 🗆 Group 🗆 Car/Truck 🗆 ATV/UTV 🗆	Tractor			
Name of Group is Applicable:					
Description of Vehicle (Include Year, Make, Model & Color):					
	nas Parade, I agree to follow all rules and guid omply may result in immediate removal from t	•			
Hold Harmless Agreement I/we further agree to indemnify, defend and hold harmless the City of Rocky Top and the Rocky Top Chamber of Commerce and its employees or agents against loss or expense, including attorney's fees,					
			expect in the case of the sole negligence	e of the City of Rocky Top or the Rocky Top Ch	namber of Commerce
			for loss or expense because of bodily inj	jury, death or property damage sustained by a	any person or persons.
It is further agreed that I/we, as particip	oants, will maintain general liability and auto i	nsurance for the			
parade entry.	,				
Cian at usa	No man (mainte d)	Data			
Signature	Name (printed)	Date			
	OR LEGAL GUARDIAN CONSENT RELEASE ed if participant is under the age of 18.				
to participate in the 2024 Rocky Top Christm	minor participant named above and hereby grant mas Parade on December 6, 2024 I further agree t mless Agreement. I give consent for my child to r	o abide by the			
Signature	Name (printed)	 Date			